
Lake Conference Meet – Classic only Times
1/27/05 – Elm Creek

L Bib Name School Time
1 1 Karl Nygren Lakeville 0:13:07
2 2 Louis Sirota Chaska 0:14:06
3 15 Dylan Peterson Lakeville 0:14:15
4 6 Charlie Keller Chaska 0:14:29
5 5 Chris Sasse Kennedy 0:14:31
5 19 Trevor Drake Eden Prairie 0:14:31
7 3 Zach Cory Eden Prairie 0:14:32
8 14 Pat Lowder Chaska 0:14:33
9 20 Luke Hanson Eden Prairie 0:14:34
10 8 Dan Johnson Lakeville 0:14:35
11 4 Tim Bruhn Lakeville 0:14:38
11 13 Jared Cregg Eden Prairie 0:14:38
13 11 Ben Plankis Lakeville 0:14:56
14 7 Devin Cory Eden Prairie 0:14:57
15 10 Bryan Boe Prior Lake 0:15:02
16 12 Sam Harvey Eden Prairie 0:15:07
17 9 Ben Siebert Eden Prairie 0:15:09
18 17 Mike Paulson Jefferson 0:15:29
19 18 Scott Eisel Lakeville 0:15:49
20 25 Pat Bigouette Chaska 0:15:50
21 23 Peter Brumm Dist. 196 0:15:54
22 21 Brady Beeson Dist. 196 0:16:01
23 22 Andy Keller Chaska 0:16:24
24 16 Hans Nygren Lakeville 0:16:29
25 30 Erik Gustafson Jefferson 0:16:32
26 35 John Spies Prior Lake 0:16:36
27 40 Tim Johnson Jefferson 0:16:42

28 26 Kevin Neal Jefferson 0:16:47
29 29 Matt Dodds Dist. 196 0:16:50
29 45 Tyler Abery Dist. 196 0:16:50
31 31 Dustin Rients Prior Lake 0:16:55
32 32 Nick Wollan Chaska 0:16:56
33 33 David Christensen Jefferson 0:16:57
34 24 Matt Hoeft Jefferson 0:16:59
35 39 Dan Grannes Dist. 196 0:17:11
36 36 Steve Marquardt Burnsville 0:17:12
37 27 Mike Bumgarner Dist. 196 0:17:16
38 37 Mark Halvorson Burnsville 0:17:22
39 28 Jeff Marquardt Burnsville 0:17:29
40 41 Brett Hayes Prior Lake 0:17:32
41 43 Bryan Fosler Dist. 196 0:17:35
42 46 Mike Stutz Chaska 0:17:50
43 42 Jc Jessmok Burnsville 0:17:59
44 38 B.J. Deering Jefferson 0:18:11
45 52 Thomas Lake Kennedy 0:18:16
46 49 Allen Christie Prior Lake 0:18:25
47 44 David Bain Burnsville 0:18:36
48 34 Shane Smith Prior Lake 0:18:46
49 47 Derrick Berndt Kennedy 0:19:01
50 55 Matt Coffey Burnsville 0:19:33
51 50 Nick Sodahl Prior Lake 0:19:38
52 54 Josh Jeter Kennedy 0:20:24
53 53 Brent Bull Kennedy 0:20:34
54 51 S. Mische-Richter Kennedy 0:20:45

Timing by: Minnesota Valley Ski Team Timing
1821 University Ave #S211

St. Paul, MN  55104
651-698-1908

Reid@mnvalleyskiteam.com



Girls Classic Only – Lake Conference Meet
1/27/05 – Elm Creek

1 3 Elizabeth Yetzer Lakeville 0:15:59
2 2 Jessica Lewis Eden Prairie 0:16:25
3 12 Bennett Weisse Eden Prairie 0:17:16
3 5 Laura Roach Lakeville 0:17:16
5 1 Natalie Yarbrough Dist. 196 0:17:21
6 6 Callie Malone Eden Prairie 0:17:30
7 4 Kristen Monahan Eden Prairie 0:17:32
8 11 Danielle Berndt Kennedy 0:17:53
9 7 Paige Ties Eden Prairie 0:18:00
10 10 Christine Rosen Eden Prairie 0:18:02
11 9 Molly Sygulla Lakeville 0:18:10
12 15 Megan Smith Lakeville 0:18:12
13 8 Lindsay Smith Lakeville 0:18:26
14 14 Shannon Grover Eden Prairie 0:18:38
15 21 Marie Godwin Chaska 0:18:41
16 20 Megan Keough Prior Lake 0:19:05
17 22 Amy Peterson Chaska 0:19:07
18 28 Alyssa Walz Prior Lake 0:19:09
19 25 Kim Linde Jefferson 0:19:21
20 18 Tracy Powell Lakeville 0:19:22
21 17 Hayley O'connell Chaska 0:19:31
22 13 Mandy Morrow Lakeville 0:19:36
23 33 Cassie Johnson Burnsville 0:19:42
24 34 Jessica Johnson Burnsville 0:19:48
25 30 Lisa Crystal Chaska 0:19:57
26 23 Coutney Macleod Chaska 0:20:00
26 16 Lisa Marquardt Burnsville 0:20:00

28 19 Sarah Cowles Burnsville 0:20:04
29 26 Jenny Piskor Dist. 196 0:20:08
30 24 Katie Crystal Chaska 0:20:14
31 27 Maria Tinebra Burnsville 0:20:18
32 35 Krista Swanson Dist. 196 0:20:25
33 29 Emily Magee Jefferson 0:20:48
34 31 Cassie Brady Dist. 196 0:20:59
35 44 Katie Miller Burnsville 0:21:12
36 32 Tara Regan Dist. 196 0:21:25
37 43 Jessica Wagner Kennedy 0:21:37
38 46 Claire Anderson Jefferson 0:21:59
38 42 Kelly Palmer Chaska 0:21:59
40 51 Sarah Anderson Jefferson 0:22:10
41 39 Jenny Kubat Prior Lake 0:22:39
42 50 Laura Malotky Prior Lake 0:22:46
43 45 Becca Crosbie Burnsville 0:22:47
44 49 Katie Broadwell Prior Lake 0:22:54
45 47 Alicia Vought Jefferson 0:23:05
46 38 Kelsey Rowley Dist. 196 0:23:06
47 37 Delphine Broccard Kennedy 0:23:13
48 53 Tess Sasse Kennedy 0:23:22
49 41 Jennifer Klein Prior Lake 0:23:31
50 48 Tess Peterson Jefferson 0:23:32
51 40 Emily Knutson Kennedy 0:23:43
52 52 Alina Bain Dist. 196 0:24:45
53 54 Hilary Bull Kennedy 0:26:22
54 55 Hannah Lawman Prior Lake 0:28:34

Timing by: Minnesota Valley Ski Team Timing
1821 University Ave #S211

St. Paul, MN  55104
651-698-1908

Reid@mnvalleyskiteam.com



Girls Pursuit Results
Lake Conference Championships

Elm Creek 1/25/05

Team Results:  Eden Prairie 177, Lakeville 166, Chaska 119, Burnsville 94, Dist 196
93, Prior Lake 65, Kennedy 59, Jefferson 54.

Place Bib Name Class Skate Classic Pursuit
1 22 Elizabeth Yetzer Lakeville 0:16:52 0:15:59 0:32:51
2 4 Jessica Lewis Eden Prairie 0:16:50 0:16:25 0:33:15
3 72 Natalie Yarbrough Dist. 196 0:16:04 0:17:21 0:33:25
4 21 Laura Roach Lakeville 0:17:47 0:17:16 0:35:03
5 2 Kristen Monahan Eden Prairie 0:17:32 0:17:32 0:35:04
6 1 Callie Malone Eden Prairie 0:17:52 0:17:30 0:35:22
7 3 Bennett Weisse Eden Prairie 0:18:24 0:17:16 0:35:40
8 5 Paige Ties Eden Prairie 0:17:53 0:18:00 0:35:53
9 63 Danielle Berndt Kennedy 0:18:21 0:17:53 0:36:14

10 6 Christine Rosen Eden Prairie 0:18:16 0:18:02 0:36:18
11 24 Molly Sygulla Lakeville 0:18:16 0:18:10 0:36:26
12 25 Lindsay Smith Lakeville 0:18:01 0:18:26 0:36:27
13 26 Megan Smith Lakeville 0:18:42 0:18:12 0:36:54
14 7 Shannon Grover Eden Prairie 0:18:39 0:18:38 0:37:17
15 23 Mandy Morrow Lakeville 0:18:34 0:19:36 0:38:10
16 27 Tracy Powell Lakeville 0:18:59 0:19:22 0:38:21
17 35 Marie Godwin Chaska 0:19:44 0:18:41 0:38:25
18 34 Hayley O'connell Chaska 0:18:56 0:19:31 0:38:27
19 46 Megan Keough Prior Lake 0:19:35 0:19:05 0:38:40
20 11 Lisa Marquardt Burnsville 0:18:45 0:20:00 0:38:45
21 33 Amy Peterson Chaska 0:19:55 0:19:07 0:39:02
22 47 Alyssa Walz Prior Lake 0:20:11 0:19:09 0:39:20
23 53 Kim Linde Jefferson 0:20:02 0:19:21 0:39:23
24 12 Sarah Cowles Burnsville 0:19:31 0:20:04 0:39:35
25 36 Coutney Macleod Chaska 0:19:58 0:20:00 0:39:58
26 74 Jenny Piskor Dist. 196 0:20:03 0:20:08 0:40:11
27 32 Katie Crystal Chaska 0:19:58 0:20:14 0:40:12
28 16 Cassie Johnson Burnsville 0:20:35 0:19:42 0:40:17
29 37 Lisa Crystal Chaska 0:20:22 0:19:57 0:40:19
30 13 Maria Tinebra Burnsville 0:20:04 0:20:18 0:40:22
31 14 Jessica Johnson Burnsville 0:20:36 0:19:48 0:40:24
32 51 Emily Magee Jefferson 0:20:16 0:20:48 0:41:04



33 73 Cassie Brady Dist. 196 0:20:24 0:20:59 0:41:23
34 71 Krista Swanson Dist. 196 0:21:02 0:20:25 0:41:27
35 75 Tara Regan Dist. 196 0:20:27 0:21:25 0:41:52
36 15 Katie Miller Burnsville 0:22:40 0:21:12 0:43:52
37 62 Jessica Wagner Kennedy 0:22:19 0:21:37 0:43:56
38 45 Jenny Kubat Prior Lake 0:21:45 0:22:39 0:44:24
39 65 Delphine Broccard Kennedy 0:21:12 0:23:13 0:44:25
40 76 Kelsey Rowley Dist. 196 0:21:31 0:23:06 0:44:37
41 52 Claire Anderson Jefferson 0:22:51 0:21:59 0:44:50
42 64 Emily Knutson Kennedy 0:21:47 0:23:43 0:45:30
43 17 Becca Crosbie Burnsville 0:22:46 0:22:47 0:45:33
44 43 Jennifer Klein Prior Lake 0:22:15 0:23:31 0:45:46
45 55 Alicia Vought Jefferson 0:22:58 0:23:05 0:46:03
46 56 Sarah Anderson Jefferson 0:23:54 0:22:10 0:46:04
47 41 Laura Malotky Prior Lake 0:23:29 0:22:46 0:46:15
48 42 Katie Broadwell Prior Lake 0:23:22 0:22:54 0:46:16
49 57 Tess Peterson Jefferson 0:22:59 0:23:32 0:46:31
50 61 Tess Sasse Kennedy 0:24:25 0:23:22 0:47:47
51 77 Alina Bain Dist. 196 0:23:55 0:24:45 0:48:40
52 66 Hilary Bull Kennedy 0:26:15 0:26:22 0:52:37
53 44 Hannah Lawman Prior Lake 0:26:48 0:28:34 0:55:22

DNS 54 Bridget Taddonio Jefferson 0:21:10
Emily Nuss Chaska 0:22:19
Kelly Palmer Chaska 0:21:59

Timing by: Minnesota Valley Ski Team Timing
1821 University Ave #S211

St. Paul, MN  55104
651-698-1908

Reid@mnvalleyskiteam.com



Boys Pursuit Results
Lake Conference Championships

Elm Creek 1/25/05

Team Scores:  Lakeville 170, Eden Prairie 156, Chaska 149, Jefferson
95, Dist. 196 89, Prior Lake 70, Kennedy 47, Burnsville 45

Place Bib Name Class Skate time Classic Pursuit
1 23 Karl Nygren Lakeville 0:15:12 0:13:07 0:28:19
2 34 Louis Sirota Chaska 0:15:36 0:14:06 0:29:42
3 1 Zach Cory Eden Prairie 0:15:42 0:14:32 0:30:14
4 63 Chris Sasse Kennedy 0:15:58 0:14:31 0:30:29
5 24 Tim Bruhn Lakeville 0:15:57 0:14:38 0:30:35
6 33 Charlie Keller Chaska 0:16:07 0:14:29 0:30:36
7 22 Dan Johnson Lakeville 0:16:17 0:14:35 0:30:52
8 21 Dylan Peterson Lakeville 0:16:39 0:14:15 0:30:54
9 35 Pat Lowder Chaska 0:16:34 0:14:33 0:31:07

10 4 Devin Cory Eden Prairie 0:16:13 0:14:57 0:31:10
11 2 Jared Cregg Eden Prairie 0:16:33 0:14:38 0:31:11
12 3 Trevor Drake Eden Prairie 0:16:45 0:14:31 0:31:16
13 5 Luke Hanson Eden Prairie 0:16:51 0:14:34 0:31:25
14 25 Ben Plankis Lakeville 0:16:30 0:14:56 0:31:26
15 7 Ben Siebert Eden Prairie 0:16:21 0:15:09 0:31:30
16 47 Bryan Boe Prior Lake 0:16:29 0:15:02 0:31:31
17 6 Sam Harvey Eden Prairie 0:16:32 0:15:07 0:31:39
18 53 Mike Paulson Jefferson 0:16:41 0:15:29 0:32:10
19 27 Scott Eisel Lakeville 0:16:43 0:15:49 0:32:32
20 26 Hans Nygren Lakeville 0:16:40 0:16:29 0:33:09
21 72 Brady Beeson Dist. 196 0:17:24 0:16:01 0:33:25
22 71 Peter Brumm Dist. 196 0:17:41 0:15:54 0:33:35
23 36 Pat Bigouette Chaska 0:17:55 0:15:50 0:33:45
24 37 Andy Keller Chaska 0:17:33 0:16:24 0:33:57
25 55 Kevin Neal Jefferson 0:17:59 0:16:47 0:34:46
26 56 Matt Hoeft Jefferson 0:17:48 0:16:59 0:34:47
27 54 Erik Gustafson Jefferson 0:18:35 0:16:32 0:35:07
28 74 Matt Dodds Dist. 196 0:18:31 0:16:50 0:35:21
29 75 Mike Bumgarner Dist. 196 0:18:07 0:17:16 0:35:23
30 45 John Spies Prior Lake 0:19:01 0:16:36 0:35:37
31 46 Dustin Rients Prior Lake 0:18:43 0:16:55 0:35:38



32 32 Nick Wollan Chaska 0:18:46 0:16:56 0:35:42
33 52 David Christensen Jefferson 0:18:47 0:16:57 0:35:44
34 11 Jeff Marquardt Burnsville 0:18:22 0:17:29 0:35:51
35 51 Tim Johnson Jefferson 0:19:36 0:16:42 0:36:18
36 12 Steve Marquardt Burnsville 0:19:08 0:17:12 0:36:20
37 14 Mark Halvorson Burnsville 0:19:12 0:17:22 0:36:34
38 77 Dan Grannes Dist. 196 0:19:36 0:17:11 0:36:47
39 73 Tyler Abery Dist. 196 0:20:08 0:16:50 0:36:58
40 44 Brett Hayes Prior Lake 0:19:39 0:17:32 0:37:11
41 57 B.J. Deering Jefferson 0:19:16 0:18:11 0:37:27
42 76 Bryan Fosler Dist. 196 0:19:53 0:17:35 0:37:28
43 43 Shane Smith Prior Lake 0:18:59 0:18:46 0:37:45
44 15 Jc Jessmok Burnsville 0:19:50 0:17:59 0:37:49
45 31 Mike Stutz Chaska 0:20:30 0:17:50 0:38:20
46 13 David Bain Burnsville 0:20:06 0:18:36 0:38:42
47 41 Allen Christie Prior Lake 0:21:05 0:18:25 0:39:30
48 61 Derrick Berndt Kennedy 0:20:56 0:19:01 0:39:57
49 62 Thomas Lake Kennedy 0:21:44 0:18:16 0:40:00
50 42 Nick Sodahl Prior Lake 0:21:10 0:19:38 0:40:48
51 65 Satchell Mische-Richter Kennedy 0:21:25 0:20:45 0:42:10
52 64 Brent Bull Kennedy 0:22:49 0:20:34 0:43:23
53 66 Josh Jeter Kennedy 0:23:04 0:20:24 0:43:28
54 17 Matt Coffee Burnsville 0:28:27 0:19:33 0:48:00

16 Oleg Plakhotnyy Burnsville 0:21:03

Timing by: Minnesota Valley Ski Team Timing
1821 University Ave #S211

St. Paul, MN  55104
651-698-1908

Reid@mnvalleyskiteam.com


